
名前
な ま え

：   日付
ひ づ け

：  

OfficeJDS https://www.easy-japanese-jisho.com/ 

まず クロスワードパズルを します。 
First, you do a crossword puzzle.  

答
こ た

えが、次
つ ぎ

の質
し つ

問
も ん

です。 
The answer is the next question. 

最後
さ い ご

に、あなたの答
こ た

えを書
か

きましょう。 
At the end, write your answer! 
 

①         
 

 

② 

 

 

 

③ 

 

 

 
 

Ｑ：好
す

きな○○-〇は、なんですか。What is your favorite ○○? 
 

Your   answer 

あなたの こたえ：              
 

Why   do you like it? 

どうして 好
す

きですか。  
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③    
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